/s

Citrus

Time
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:05 pm

2:20 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:15 pm

3:25 pm

3:40 pm

3:50 pm

4:10 pm

4:25 pm

4:45 pm

5:00 pm

5:15 pm

5:35 pm

5:40 pm

Australia -

Murray Valley Regional Forum
Monday 16 October 2023, 2:00pm-5:40pm
Mildura Golf Club

FORUM PROGRAM

Topic

Registrations
Welcome
Citrus Australia & industry update

Production & planting update

The biology of Huanglongbing

USA Biosecurity Study Tour findings
Post harvest and fruit quality updates
Tree Intensification Project

Hort Innovation updates

Break

Water availability: An outlook for the
Murray Valley

Labour: What does the future look like?

Global trade update

Market development & market access
updates

Keeping industry informed: Citrus
Australia communications update

Closing Remarks

Networking and refreshments

Speaker

Nathan Hancock, Citrus Australia — CEO
Nathan Hancock, Citrus Australia — CEO
Mara Milner, Citrus Australia — Citrus Quality &

Market Information Officer

Dr Andrew Beattie, University of Western
Sydney — Adjunct Professor

Dr Jessica Lye, Citrus Australia — Citrus
Biosecurity Manager

Dr John Golding NSW DPI — Research
Scientist

Dr Mahmud Kare, NSW DPI — Research
Horticulturist

Adrian Englefield, Hort Innovation — Industry
Service & Delivery Manager

Donna Mulcahy, Water Partners — General
Manager

Nathan Hancock Citrus Australia — CEO

Wayne Prowse, Fresh Intelligence Consulting
— Principal & Senior Analyst

David Daniels, Citrus Australia — General
Manager Market Development

Matt Jones & Gabby Torpey, Citrus Australia

Nathan Hancock, Citrus Australia — CEO

citrusaustralia.com.au






