

## **Murray Valley Regional Forum**

Monday 16 October 2023, 2:00pm-5:40pm
Mildura Golf Club

## **FORUM PROGRAM**

Time	Topic	Speaker		
1:30 pm	Registrations			
2:00 pm	Welcome	Nathan Hancock, Citrus Australia – CEO		
2:05 pm	Citrus Australia & industry update	Nathan Hancock, Citrus Australia – CEO		
2:20 pm	Production & planting update	Mara Milner, Citrus Australia – Citrus Quality & Market Information Officer		
2:30 pm	The biology of Huanglongbing	Dr Andrew Beattie, University of Western Sydney – Adjunct Professor		
3:00 pm	USA Biosecurity Study Tour findings	Dr Jessica Lye, Citrus Australia – Citrus Biosecurity Manager		
3:15 pm	Post harvest and fruit quality updates	Dr John Golding NSW DPI – Research Scientist		
3:25 pm	Tree Intensification Project	Dr Mahmud Kare, NSW DPI – Research Horticulturist		
3:40 pm	Hort Innovation updates	Adrian Englefield, Hort Innovation – Industry Service & Delivery Manager		
3:50 pm	Break			
4:10 pm	Water availability: An outlook for the Murray Valley	Donna Mulcahy, Water Partners – General Manager		
4:25 pm	Labour: What does the future look like?	Nathan Hancock Citrus Australia – CEO		
4:45 pm	Global trade update	Wayne Prowse, Fresh Intelligence Consulting  – Principal & Senior Analyst		
5:00 pm	Market development & market access updates	David Daniels, Citrus Australia – General Manager Market Development		
5:15 pm	Keeping industry informed: Citrus Australia communications update	Matt Jones & Gabby Torpey, Citrus Australia		
5:35 pm	Closing Remarks	Nathan Hancock, Citrus Australia – CEO		
5:40 pm	Networking and refreshments			